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Women / 4 / Child B
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Emily Leson526
CSC - Great Oaks

9.175 9.450 9.3759.550 37.550
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Rachel Wong511
Bay Aerials

9.275 9.525 9.3259.400 37.525
1 1 3 2 2 

2 

Ryleigh Heck550
Clovis

8.750 9.375 9.0509.475 36.650
3T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Atianna Marquez551
Clovis

8.225 9.400 9.0259.150 35.800
11 4 4T 4 4 

4 

Madison Damey522
CSC - Great Oaks

8.550 9.425 8.7508.950 35.675
5T 3 7T 7T 5 

5 

Brooklyn Goeckeritz539
Champion

8.050 8.775 8.7509.075 34.650
12 6 6 7T 6 

6 

Samantha Stifle579
East Bay

8.250 8.500 8.9008.875 34.525
9T 8 9T 5 7 

7 

Scarlette Martinez552
Clovis

8.450 8.350 8.4008.700 33.900
7 10 11 10 8 

8 

Tina Metro541
Champion

8.750 7.175 8.7509.150 33.825
3T 14 4T 7T 9 

9 

Kate DiBetta570
East Bay

8.550 8.700 8.2508.225 33.725
5T 7 14 12T 10 

10 

Natalie Ross578
East Bay

8.000 8.400 7.9008.875 33.175
13T 9 9T 14 11 

11 

Frida Rivera542
Champion

8.400 7.700 8.3508.625 33.075
8 12 12 11 12 

12 

Samantha Ebell546
Clovis

8.000 7.250 8.8258.950 33.025
13T 13 7T 6 13 

13 

Angelina Velasco580
East Bay

8.250 8.000 8.2508.450 32.950
9T 11 13 12T 14 

14 
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